8.11m

518 m

Woonkamer

Eetkamer |”

Entree |
Keuken

3.03m —1.33 m—0.62 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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3.98 m

1.94 m

0.73m+~—1.16m



8.11m

4.44 m

'0.59 m:

2.88 m

2.28 m L 2.80m

Slaapkamer

Slaapkamer

Slaapkamer

3.07 m X 2.01m

518 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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1,50m

3.99 m

1.94 m

1.99 m




596 m

518 m

0.68 m

5.18 m

2.21m 1.87 m

' "
o2l

Slaapkamer

321 m A 1.87 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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1,50m

1,90m

3.20m




2.00 m

Berging

2.48 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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